TNG 390

¥ COOL HEAD

Professional refrigeration
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RoHS @ C€

Technical features
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Data sheet

Depth
Height
Width

Inner depth
Inner height
Inner width
Noise level
KW/24h
Capacity
Consumption
Net Weight
Temperature

~30

* 300 Lt. Freezer upright

* White external cabinet,
thermoformed internally

* Static cooling: fixed evaporator
shelves (N.7 Layers)

* Manual defrost

* Foaming Agent Cyclopentane
(50mm per side - CFC Free)

* Mechanical thermostat

* Digital thermometer display

* Removable Gasket

* Heaterd glass door with double
safety temperated glass

* Self closing door

* Lock fitted as standard and external
aluminium square handle

* |nner horizontal LED light (with
indipendent switch)

* N.2 Adjustable feet + N.2 Rollers at
the back

630 mm
1870 mm
600 mm
440 mm
1585 mm
475 mm
54.1

8.6 Kw
300 L
620 W
92.5 Kg
-15° ~ -20°C




Digital thermometer on the
upper front panel
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Protection net
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